Order confirmation https://secure.ikea.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/IrwOrderReceipt?stor...

IKEA USA

Order confirmation

Thank you for your order!

Your order is now being processed and your order details are below. Want to hear about special offers, gift
ideas, inspirational tips, and more? Click here to join our email list today! Your email will only be used as
described in our privacy policy.

Total cost: Order number:
$935.24 190123377
*Estimated delivery: .
Order time:
8:00am - 9:00pm 10:25pm EST
Dec 01 2014
Order date:
Delivery method: Nov 18 2014
Truck - The delivery company will
confirm the final delivery date.
Your address
Claude Simon
534 West 42nd Street
Apt 8
New York 10036
NY
csimon@fairlane.biz
Phone 212 683 9300
Product Price Quantity Total price
KOMPLEMENT $35.00 1 $35.00

R Pull-out pants hanger, dark gray
Width: 37 3/4" / 96 cm
Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100 cm
Depth: 21 1/4" / 54 cm

Article Number: 002.573.64

1 of3 11/17/2014 10:25 PM



Order confirmation

20f3

KOMPLEMENT

Clothes rail, dark gray

Frame, width: 19 5/8 " / 50 cm
Width: 18 1/8 " / 46 cm

Max. load: 44 Ib / 20 kg

Article Number: 402.569.42

KOMPLEMENT

Clothes rail, dark gray

Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100 cm
Width: 37 7/8 " / 96 cm

Max. load: 84 Ib / 38 kg

Article Number: 802.569.40

KOMPLEMENT

Pull-out tray with shoe rail, black-
brown, white

Depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm
Width: 19 5/8 " / 50.0 cm

Article Number: 990.122.83

PAX

Wardrobe frame, black-brown
Width: 39 1/4 " / 99.8 cm
Depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm
Height: 93 1/8 " / 236.4 cm

Article Number: 901.215.83

KOMPLEMENT

Drawer, black-brown

Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100.0 cm
Frame, depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm
Height: 6 1/4 " / 16 cm

Article Number: 002.463.42

KOMPLEMENT

Shelf, black-brown

Frame, width: 19 5/8 " / 49.8 cm
Depth: 22 1/2 " / 57.2 cm
Frame, depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm

Article Number: 402.779.68

KOMPLEMENT

Shelf, black-brown

Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100.0 cm
Depth: 22 1/2" /22 1/2" / 57.2
cm / 57.2 cm

Thickness: 3/4"/3/4"/1.8cm/
1.8 cm

Article Number: 802.779.71

https://secure.ikea.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/IrwOrderReceipt?stor...

$5.00

$10.00

$30.00

$100.00

$40.00

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00

$20.00

$30.00

$200.00

$120.00

$70.00

$30.00

11/17/2014 10:25 PM



Order confirmation

3 of 3

Subtotal
Delivery charge
Total excl. tax
Tax

Total cost

$720.00
$139.00
$859.00

$76.24

$935.24

https://secure.ikea.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/IrwOrderReceipt?stor...

Payment type

Card number
Expiration date

Your order is subject to IKEA's Delivery Terms & Conditions and Return Policy

IKEA Shop Online

1-888-434-IKEA

This is an automated email, please do not reply to this address.
*Estimated Delivery Date: Please note that this is not a guaranteed delivery date for your order. Some
areas may take longer due to the frequency of deliveries to the delivery address. Our system calculates the
estimated delivery date considering the total amount of time to process your order including: packaging,
transit time to the delivery provider, and how often the delivery company delivers to your area.

American
Express

2/2017

11/17/2014 10:25 PM



