



IKEA USA

Order confirmation

Thank you for your order!

Your order is now being processed and your order details are below. Want to hear about special offers, gift ideas, inspirational tips, and more? [Click here to join our email list today!](#) Your email will only be used as described in our [privacy policy](#).

Total cost:
\$935.24

*Estimated delivery:
**8:00am - 9:00pm
Dec 01 2014**

Delivery method:
**Truck – The delivery company will
confirm the final delivery date.**

Order number:
190123377

Order time:
10:25pm EST

Order date:
Nov 18 2014

Your address

Claude Simon
534 West 42nd Street
Apt 8
New York 10036
NY
csimon@fairlane.biz
Phone 212 683 9300

Product	Price	Quantity	Total price
 KOMPLEMENT Pull-out pants hanger, dark gray Width: 37 3/4 " / 96 cm Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100 cm Depth: 21 1/4 " / 54 cm Article Number: 002.573.64	\$35.00	1	\$35.00

	KOMPLEMENT Clothes rail, dark gray Frame, width: 19 5/8 " / 50 cm Width: 18 1/8 " / 46 cm Max. load: 44 lb / 20 kg Article Number: 402.569.42	\$5.00	1	\$5.00
	KOMPLEMENT Clothes rail, dark gray Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100 cm Width: 37 7/8 " / 96 cm Max. load: 84 lb / 38 kg Article Number: 802.569.40	\$10.00	2	\$20.00
	KOMPLEMENT Pull-out tray with shoe rail, black-brown, white Depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm Width: 19 5/8 " / 50.0 cm Article Number: 990.122.83	\$30.00	1	\$30.00
	PAX Wardrobe frame, black-brown Width: 39 1/4 " / 99.8 cm Depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm Height: 93 1/8 " / 236.4 cm Article Number: 901.215.83	\$100.00	2	\$200.00
	KOMPLEMENT Drawer, black-brown Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100.0 cm Frame, depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm Height: 6 1/4 " / 16 cm Article Number: 002.463.42	\$40.00	3	\$120.00
	KOMPLEMENT Shelf, black-brown Frame, width: 19 5/8 " / 49.8 cm Depth: 22 1/2 " / 57.2 cm Frame, depth: 22 7/8 " / 58.0 cm Article Number: 402.779.68	\$10.00	7	\$70.00
	KOMPLEMENT Shelf, black-brown Frame, width: 39 3/8 " / 100.0 cm Depth: 22 1/2 " / 22 1/2 " / 57.2 cm Thickness: 3/4 " / 3/4 " / 1.8 cm / 1.8 cm Article Number: 802.779.71	\$15.00	2	\$30.00

Subtotal	\$720.00	Payment type	American Express
Delivery charge	\$139.00	Card number	*****7001
Total excl. tax	\$859.00	Expiration date	2/2017
Tax	\$76.24		
Total cost	\$935.24		

Your order is subject to IKEA's [Delivery Terms & Conditions](#) and [Return Policy](#)

IKEA Shop Online
1-888-434-IKEA

This is an automated email, please do not reply to this address.

*Estimated Delivery Date: Please note that this is not a guaranteed delivery date for your order. Some areas may take longer due to the frequency of deliveries to the delivery address. Our system calculates the estimated delivery date considering the total amount of time to process your order including: packaging, transit time to the delivery provider, and how often the delivery company delivers to your area.